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Programme Location: Symbiosis Institute of Management Studies (SIMS)
Date: 23rd December 2017

Q 1: From where you got the information about this programme ?

Sr. No Options Responses (Out of 100) %
1 Pamphlets / broacher 0 0
2 News Paper Advertisement 0 0
3 Posters / Hand Bills 0 0
4 Other (Emails) 100 100
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Q 2: What is your opinion about the duration of programme ?

Sr. No Options Responses (Out of 100) %
1 Short 12 30
2 Adequate 88 88
3 Long 0 0
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Q 3: Did you find the programme useful ?

Sr. No Options Responses (Out of 100) %
1 Very Much 93 93
2 To some extent 7 7
3 not useful 0 0
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Q 4: Did it fulfill your expectations ?
Sr. No Options Responses (Out of 100) %
1 Yes 93 93
2 To some extent 7 7
3 No 0 0
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Q 5: Planning of the programme

Sr. No Options Responses (Out of 100) %
1 Excellent 62 62
2 Very Good 30 30
3 Good 8 8
4 Satisfactory 0 0
5 Poor 0 0
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